
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     66% 9,37427,384018,0102,106

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     69% 5,96719,493013,5261,499

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (728)00728485

14000 Overtime     0% 4,9775,0000230

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (1,095)001,0950

21000 Social Security- matching     62% 1,5093,97002,461271

22000 Retirement contributions     67% 7,11421,340014,2261,778

23000 Health Insurance     67% 9742,92601,952244

23100 Life Insurance     68% 341060729

24000 Workers compensation     67% 194584039048

26300 General retiree health contrib     67% 1,9895,96503,976497

Sub Total $30,30965%$86,768$0$56,459$6,938

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34500 Contract- building maintenance     78% 11,85354,0005,79336,3545,487

34989 Contractual service provider     57% 96,450224,6620128,21214,432

34990 Contractual services- other     39% 1,2172,0000783108

41100 Telephone     55% 2,4885,50003,012551

41225 Cable fees     71% 11,58839,50011,51416,3980

43100 Electric     54% 24,00352,567028,5643,648

43200 Water & sewer     53% 38,48082,136043,6565,455

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     0% 1,0001,000000

44330 Credit application     71% 6702,30501,635260

44360 Rentals     67% 235,287709,6900474,40359,113

45000 Insurance     67% 12,84138,521025,6803,210
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     46% 42,12778,25022335,9001,773

46250 R & M equipment     15% 4,4385,25008120

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 315315000

46800 Maintenance contracts     81% 5,22427,5621,91220,426537

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     100% 030003000

48100 Advertising     43% 4,1887,30003,1120

49175 Administrative fees     67% 34,430103,290068,8608,607

51100 Office supplies     24% 2,2933,0000707294

52000 Operating supplies     22% 3,8825,00001,1189

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     26% 3,6855,00001,315312

52540 Fuel     42% 1,1642,0000836218

52650 Equip < than $1000     55% 30,00066,000036,0001,211

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     54% 4591,000054126

Sub Total $568,68363%$1,516,748$19,441$928,623$105,251

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     66% 9,37427,384018,0102,106

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     69% 5,96719,493013,5261,499

12525 Administrative Assistant I     66% 21,01661,568040,5524,736

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (1,684)001,6841,123

14000 Overtime     0% 4,9775,0000230
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (1,095)001,0950

21000 Social Security- matching     63% 3,2078,68005,473621

22000 Retirement contributions     67% 16,45449,366032,9124,114

23000 Health Insurance     67% 4,87414,62609,7521,219

23100 Life Insurance     67% 82245016320

24000 Workers compensation     67% 288864057672

26300 General retiree health contrib     67% 4,63913,91909,2801,160

Sub Total $68,09966%$201,145$0$133,046$16,671

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     9% 16,31618,00001,684(153)

34500 Contract- building maintenance     80% 14,98775,00016,12343,8908,597

34989 Contractual service provider     54% 109,337240,2230130,88615,458

34990 Contractual services- other     62% 60,922161,03645,74654,36815,183

41100 Telephone     70% 2,3837,89405,5111,265

41225 Cable fees     96% 4,312100,00042,79652,8920

43100 Electric     43% 129,717228,744099,02711,306

43200 Water & sewer     71% 55,190191,8320136,64217,423

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     6% 2,3562,500014414

44330 Credit application     51% 5,19010,50005,3101,235

44360 Rentals     67% 1,417,2194,287,66802,870,449356,715

45000 Insurance     67% 23,87871,636047,7585,969

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     46% 54,428100,0004,95740,6154,434

46250 R & M equipment     62% 17,69746,0008,48019,8232,720

46800 Maintenance contracts     92% 1,38116,4965,3669,7491,094
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     60% 6001,50009000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     44% 1,2012,16109600

49175 Administrative fees     67% 64,030192,0890128,05916,007

51100 Office supplies     20% 3,6944,63509410

52000 Operating supplies     37% 3,0014,76001,759125

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     21% 15,89620,00004,1041,423

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     31% 2,0803,0000920218

52650 Equip < than $1000     12% 5,2736,00007270

Sub Total $2,016,29665%$5,796,883$123,469$3,657,118$459,033

Total for the Project $2,084,39565%$5,998,028$123,469$3,790,164$475,705

Total for the Division 65% $2,683,387$7,601,544$142,911$4,775,246$587,894
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